Raritan's MasterConsole Z is a space-saving, flexible KVM solution that allows one
user to access and manage up to 64 (PS/2, USB, Sun) servers through a daisy-chain
of computer interface modules (MZCIMs), one connected to each target server.
Designed for small to medium-sized data centers, the MasterConsole Z:
Saves space:  Requiring only a small user station at the desktop, it works
without a traditional ”switch” and therefore takes up no rack space.
Simplifies installation:  Its server-to-server Cat5e daisy chain eliminates
unwieldy server-to-switch coax cables, simplifying installation.  Servers

MZCIM-USB MZCIM for USB 0,22 kg 50 x 101 x 25mm
MZCIM-SUN MZCIM for SUN 0,22 kg 50 x 101 x 25mm
TER-ZCIM ZCIM Terminator 0,12 kg 25 x 25 x 13mm
MasterConsole Z KITs
Models Description Product Weight
MZKIT6-PS2 (1) MZUST, (6) MZCIM-PS2 and (1) TER-ZCIM 3,6 kg
MZKIT12-PS2 (1) MZUST, (12) MZCIM-PS2 and (1) TER-ZCIM 5 kg
MZKIT24-PS2 (1) MZUST, (24) MZCIM-PS2 and (1) TER-ZCIM 7,7 kg
MZKIT6-USB (1) MZUST, (6) MZCIM-USB and (1) TER-ZCIM 3,6 kg
MZKIT12-USB (1) MZUST, (12) MZCIM-USB and (1) TER-ZCIM 5 kg
MZKIT24-USB (1) MZUST, (24) MZCIM-USB and (1) TER-ZCIM 7,7 kg
MZKIT6-SUN (1) MZUST, (6) MZCIM-SUN and (1) TER-ZCIM 3,6 kg
MZKIT12-SUN (1) MZUST, (12) MZCIM-SUN and (1) TER-ZCIM 5 kg
MasterConsole Z CIM PACs
Models Description Product Weight
MZCIM-PS2-10PAC (10) MZCIM-PS2 2,2 kg
MZCIM-PS2-20PAC (20) MZCIM-PS2 4,5 kg
MZCIM-PS2-40PAC (40) MZCIM-PS2 9 kg
MZCIM-USB-10PAC (10) MZCIM-USB 2,2 kg
MZCIM-USB-20PAC (20) MZCIM-USB 4,5 kg
MZCIM-USB-40PAC (40) MZCIM-USB 9 kg
MZCIM-SUN-10PAC (10) MZCIM-SUN 2,2 kg
MZCIM-PS2 MZCIM-SUNMZCIM-USB
Warranty Two years.
In addition, Raritan offers two years extended warranty.
©2005 Raritan Computer, Inc.  Raritan is a registered trademark of Raritan Computer, Inc.; MasterConsole is a trademark of Raritan Computer, Inc.; PS/2 is a registered trademark of IBM Corporation.  Sun is a registered trademark of Sun